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SKYMEN ULTRASONIC CLEANER
MAKE THE WORLD CLEANER

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited

Shaoguan Skymen Ultrasonic Technology Limited

Marketing Center: 11th Floor, Building 6B, Zhonggang Plaza, Bao'an, Shenzhen, China.

R&D Center: Building 3,Tanggang Taifeng Industrial Park, Dawangshan Community, Shajing Street, Baoan District, Shenzhen, China.
Manufacturing Center: Skymen Industrial Park, No.3, FuYuan Road, WuJiang District, ShaoGuan, GuangDong Province, China.
MOB./WhatsApp/Wechat: +86-13570830637(7*24h)

E-mail: info@skymen. cc

Website: www.skymensonic.com



SKYMEN

Professional Ultrasonic Cleaner Manufacturer

COMPANY PROFILE

Skymen Technology Corporation Limited, a designated National High-Tech

Enterprise, has been leading the field of ultrasonic cleaning technology since

2007. Shaoguan Skymen Ultrasonic Technology Limited is a wholly-owned

subsidiary of Skymen Technology Corporation Limited, which specializes in

ultrasonic cleaning, disinfection, and sterilization technologies. We offer

household ultrasonic cleaners, commercial ultrasonic cleaners, and ODM

customization services to our global clientele. Our innovative products are

widely used in consumer, electronics, medical, hardware, automotive, and

laboratory industries, spanning over 120 countries worldwide.
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Elite Team

39,000* .

Production Base

100,000*

Global Customer

2,000,000

Annual Output



DEVELOPMENT

2012

Establish the Manufacturing Center

2020

Establish the R&D center

2023

Company Expands to a New Operation Center

2007

Skymen was Established

2016

Establish the Marketing Center and Operation
Center

2022

Hold the Industry Park's Groundbreaking
Ceremony

2024

Skymen New Industrial Park Put into Production

Intellectual Property

281 Patent Certificates in China and Abroad

71 Invention and Utility Model Patents

153 Registered Trademarks in China and Abroad
58 Authorized Copyrights

HONORS

Certification

1ISO9001 Quality Management System

BSCI Social Responsibility System

ISO14001 Environmental Management System
1ISO13485 Medical Device Management System

C€ EMC LVD RoHS Y.

v.FE ® € ® @). >

Honor Certificate

National High-Tech Enterprise
Contract-Honoring and Trustworthy Enterprise
Industry-Academy-Research Base

Member of the Chinese Society of Acoustics

Member of the China Industrial Cleaning Association




CUSTOMIZED
ADVANTAGE

SKYMEN HOUSEHOLD
Leading R&D Capabilities ULTRASONIC CLEANER

Turn your ideas into reality

6 4+ Ultrasonic Technology
R&D Personnel

We provide full customized development services from
underlying core technology to ID design and production

Production Quality Assurance
Ensure product quality and consistency

From ultrasonic mold R&D and manufacturing, electronic
materials, injection molding, and other integrated
production, all have gone through three major quality
control processes and ten major R&D tests

Development Cycle and Finished Product
Delivery Guarantee

* Provide solution in 24 hours

» Complete design in 3 days
* Proofing in 7 days
* Finish product development in 60 days
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ZX-530 Pro
Power 24W
Frequency 45kHz
Tank Size 78*78*40mm
Unit Size 107*107*94.5mm

ZX-580 Pro

Power 24W

Frequency 45kHz

Tank Size 78*78*40mm
Unit Size 114*114*98mm

ZX-590 Pro

Power 24W

Frequency 45kHz

Tank Size 78*78*40mm
Unit Size 114*114*98mm

ZX-536 Pro

Power 24W

Frequency 45kHz

Tank Size 78*78*40mm
Unit Size 106*102*87mm



HOUSEHOLD DIGITAL SMALL PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC CLEANER ULTRASONIC CLEANER
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ZX-810 ZX-812 ZX-911 ZX-912

Power 35W Power 35w Power 18W Power 18W

Frequency 46kHz Frequency 46kHz Frequency 46kHz Frequency 46kHz

Tank Size 160*88*50mm Tank Size 160*88*50mm Tank Size 170*68.7*36mm Tank Size 170*68.7*36mm

Unit Size 196*132*106.5mm Unit Size 206*125*105mm Unit Size 187%85.5*81Tmm Unit Size 221*90*66mm




HOUSEHOLD DIGITAL SMALL PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC CLEANER ULTRASONIC CLEANER
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ZX-820 ZX-A7

Power 35w Power 24W

Frequency 46kHz Frequency 46kHz

Tank Size 160*88*50mm Tank Size 177*81*45mm

Unit Size 209*139*108mm Unit Size 207*115*89mm
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DORTABLE SMALL PORTABLE
ULTRASONIC CLEANER ULTRASONIC CLEANER
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ZX-910 ZX-9?0 ZX-A6 ZX-A6 Pro
\ :
Power 18W Power \\ 24W Power 24W Power 24W
Frequency 46kHz Frequency \\ 45kHz p al Frequency 46kHz Frequency 46kHz
Tank Size 167*88.7*47mm Tank Size \ 167*88.7*47mm Tank Size 177*81*45mm Tank Size 177*81*45mm

Unit Size 191*117*76mm Unit Size 191*117*78mm Unit Size 220*104*72mm Unit Size 220*104*72mm
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ZX-890 ZX-895 ZX-3800S ZX-956 ZX-900S ZX-901
Power 35W Power 35W Power 35W Power 35W Power 35W Power 35wW
Frequency 40kHz Frequency 40kHz Frequency 40kHz Frequency 43kHz Frequency 40kHz Frequency 43kHz
Tank Size 155*95*52mm Tank Size 155*95*52mm Tank Size 155*95*52mm Tank Size 150*130*50mm Tank Size 150*130*50mm Tank Size 150*130*50mm

Unit Size 206*152*%132mm Unit Size 200*143*120mm Unit Size 210*145*140mm Unit Size 184*182*127mm Unit Size 206*175*147mm Unit Size 184*183*120mm



ZX-1200

Power
Frequency
Tank Size
Unit Size

70W

40kHz
170*130*65mm
228*218*157mm

ZX-1200B

Power 70W

Frequency 40kHz

Tank Size 170*130*65mm
Unit Size 230*200*160mm

Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner

BT (ENE

ZX-4820

Power 70W

Frequency 40kHz

Tank Size 250*150*80mm
Unit Size 290*223*185mm

ZX-2500

Power
Frequency
Tank Size
Unit Size

120W

40kHz
250*150*80mm
290*223*185mm



NEW UPGRADED INTELLIGENT

ULTRASONIC CLEANER e a8 5 ==
(L Series ) el e s o g

Overall upgrade of appearance/ material/ function
Designed for high precision laboratory/ healthcare cleaning
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COMMERCIAL BENCHTOP
ULTRASONIC CLEANER
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1 ULTRASONIC CLEANER

88688 8888

8888 8888
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STANDARD DIGITAL
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

( S Series )

Model

Capacity

Tank size

Overall size

Frequency

Ultrasonic power

Heating power

Timer

Temp setting

7X-008 ZX-009S ZX-0108 ZX-020S ZX-030S ZX-031S ZX-040S ZX-060S ZX-080S ZX-100S
0.8L/0.21gal  1.3L/0.34gal  2L/0.53gal = 3.2L/0.85gal 4.5L/1.19gal 6.5L/1.72gal 10L/2.64gal 15L/3.96gal = 22L/5.81gal = 30L/7.93gal
150*85*65  150*135*65 150*135*100 240*135*100 300*150*100 300*150*150 300*240*150 330*300*150 500*300*150 500*300*200

178*110%130 175*160*175 175*160*210 265*165*220 325*180*225 325*180*280 325*265*280 360*325*285 530*325*285 530*325*325

40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz
35W 60W 60W 120W 180W 180W 240W 360W 480W 600W
/ 100W 100W 100W 200W 200W 200W 300W 500W 500W

0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min

/ 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C



UPGRADE DIGITAL
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

( JP Series )
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JP-020S JP-030S JP-031S JP-040S JP-050S JP-060S JP-070S JP-080S JP-100S

JP-120S
Capacity 3.2L/0.85gal  4.5L/1.19gal 6.5L/1.72gal 10L/2.64gal 14.51/3.83gal 15L/396gal 20L/5.28gal 22L/5.81gal ~ 30L/7.93gal 38L/10.04gal
Tank size 240*135*100 300*150*100 300*150*150 300*240*150 300*240*200 330*300*150 330*300*200 500*300*150 500*300*200 500*300*250
Overall size  270*185*230 330*200*235 375*200*275 380*290*280 370*270*325 400*350*280 400*300*200 585*330*280 585*327*333 595*345*385
Frequency 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz
Ultrasonic power  120/60W 180/90W 180/90W 240/120W  300/150W = 360/180W  480/240W  480/240W  600/300W  720/360W
Heating power 100W 200W 200W 200W 200W 300W 300W 500W 500W 800W
Timer 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min

Temp setting 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C

ENHANCED POWER
ULTRASONIC CLEANER

<P|us Series)

Model

Capacity
Tank size
Overall size
Frequency
Ultrasonic power
Heating power
Timer

Temp setting

JP-020Plus
3.2L/0.85gal
240*%135*100
290*185*270
40kHz
120/180W
100W
0-99min

20-80°C

JP-030Plus
4.5L/1.19gal
300*150*100
350%210%275
40kHz
180/300W
200W

0-99min

20-80°C

JP-031Plus
6.5L/1.72gal
300%150*150
350*210*325
40kHz
180/300W
200W
0-99min

20-80°C
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JP-040Plus
10L/2.64gal
300*240*150
395*295*315
40kHz
240/480W
200W

0-99min

20-80°C
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JP-060Plus
15L/3.96gal

330*300*150
420*360*320
40kHz
360/600W
300W

0-99min

20-80°C

JP-080Plus
221/5.81gal
500*300*150
595*355*330
40kHz
480/840W
500W

0-99min

20-80°C

JP-100Plus
30L/7.93gal
500*%300*200
595*355*385
40kHz
600/1080W
500W
0-99min

20-80°C



MULTIFUNCTIONAL DIGITAL POWER ADJUSTABLE
ULTRASONIC CLEANER ULTRASONIC CLEANER

( Series ) ( ST Series )
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ZX-009T ZX-010T ZX-020T ZX-030T ZX-031T ZX-040T ZX-060T ZX-080T ZX-100T ZX-040ST ZX-060ST ZX-080ST ZX-100ST
Capacity 1.3L/0.34gal 2L/0.53gal 3.2L/0.85gal  4.5L/1.19gal  6.5L/1.72gal 10L/2.64gal 15L/3.96gal 221/5.81gal 30L/7.93gal Capacity 10L/2.64gal 15L/3.96gal 221/5.81gal 30L/7.93gal
Tank size 150*%135*65  150*135%100 240*135*100 300*150*100 300*150*150 300*240*150 330*300*150 500*300*150 500*300*200 Tank size 300*%240*150 330*300*150 500*300*150 500*300*200
Overall size  175%160*%175 175%160*210 265*165*220 325*180*225 325*180*280 325*265*280 360*325*285 530*325*285 530*325*325 Overall size 325%265*280 360*325*285 530*325*285 530*325*325
Frequency 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz Frequency 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz
Ultrasonic power 60W 60W 120/60W 180/90W 180/90W 240/120W 360/180W 480/240W 600/300W Ultrasonic power 0~240W 0~360W 0~480W 0~600W
Heating power 100W 100W 100W 200W 200W 200W 300W 500W 500W Heating power 200W 300W 500W 500W
Timer 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min Timer 0-99min 0-99min 0-99min 0-99min
Temp setting 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C Temp setting 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C



MECHANICAL CONTROL APPLICATIONS

ULTRASONIC CLEANER

Our ultrasonic cleaners also can be customized to meet the specific needs of an industry, making

M Series ) : : .
( 4 — et = L them versatile and valuable tools for a variety of applications.
==
Jewelry
Gold, silver, platinum, diamonds, gemstones, glass, plastics, DIY
accessories, etc.
Eyeglasses
Glasses, sunglasses, optical lenses, contact lenses, eyeglass
accessories, tool molds, etc.
- = = i =i <
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Dental
ZX-009 ZX-010 7X-020 ZX-030 ZX-031 ZX-040 ZX-060 ZX-080 ZX-100
Invisalign, braces, mouth guards, aligners, dentures, retainers,
Capacity 1.3L/0.34gal 2L/0.53gal 3.2L/0.85gal 4.5L/1.19gal 6.5L/1.72gal 10L/2.64gal 15L/3.96gal 22L/5.81gal 30L/7.93gal dental tools etc

Tank size 150%135*65  150*135%100 240*135*100 = 300*150*100 300*150*150 300*240*150 330*300*150 500*300*150 500*300*200

Overall size 175%160*175  175*160*210 265*165*%220 325*180*225 325*180*280 325*265*280 360*325*285 530*325*285 530*325*325

Frequency 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz 40kHz
Ultrasonic power 60W 60W 120W 180W 180W 240W 360W 480W 600W Watch
Heating power 100W 100W 100W 200W 200W 200W 300W 500W 500W Watch movements, straps, bracelets, cases, dials, clasps,
Timer 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min 0-30min connecting pins, watch tools, etc.

Temp setting 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C 20-80°C
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Makeup & Manicure

Makeup brushes, hair tools, razors, manicure knives, nail files, nail
clippers, tweezers, etc.

Laboratory & Medical

Glassware, metalware, precision instrument and parts, medical
equipment, plasticware, etc.

3D Printing

3D printing models and components, printer internal parts,
nozzles, extruders, resin tanks, printing tools, etc.

Hardware

Hardware parts, tools, chains, hardware molds, electronic
components, etc.

Auto Parts

Motorcycle parts, engine parts, filters, electronic equipment, fuel
injectors, carburetors, etc.

OUR
PARTNERS

120*

Exporting Globally

Skymen is trusted by
professionals and
has provided
cleaning services for
over 100 million
customers worldwide
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BUY.

= ENTY

amazon
~—

Walmart >,<

Save money.Live better.
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